VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330

DP Number(s) 416894 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075

July 2018
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession

DZBCR5G801 |[BSBADM502 |Manage meetings 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G802 |BSBITU306 Design and produce business documents 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G803 [BSBSUS401 Implement and monitor environmentally sustainable work practices 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G804 |SITEEVT001 |Source and use information on the events industry 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G805 |SITEEVT002 |Process and monitor event registrations 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G806 |SITEEVTO03 Coordinate on-site event registrations 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G807 |SITEEVTO07 Select event venues and sites 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G808 |SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G809 |SITEEVTO010 Manage on-site event operations 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G810 |SITTTSLOO6 Prepare quotations 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G811 |SITTTSLOOS8 Book supplier products and services 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G812 |SITXCCS007 |Enhance customer service experiences 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G813 |SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between

program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to

be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. Gnﬂ'r
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330
DP Number(s) 416894 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075
July 2018 Continued
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession
DZBCR5G814 [SITXHRMO003 |Lead and manage people 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G815 [SITXMGT001 [Monitor work operations 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5G816 |SITXMGT002 |Establish and conduct business relationships 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G817 |SITXMGTO003 [Manage projects 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G818 |SITXMPR004 |Coordinate marketing activities 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5G819 |SITXWHS002 |[Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 2/07/2018 3/09/2018 19/10/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330

DP Number(s) 416903 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075

August 2018
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession

DZBCR5H801 |BSBADM502 |Manage meetings 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H802 |BSBITU306 Design and produce business documents 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5H803 |BSBSUS401 Implement and monitor environmentally sustainable work practices 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H804 |SITEEVT001 |Source and use information on the events industry 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5H805 |SITEEVT002 |Process and monitor event registrations 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H806 |SITEEVT003 Coordinate on-site event registrations 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H807 |SITEEVTOO07 Select event venues and sites 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H808 |SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5H809 |SITEEVTO010 Manage on-site event operations 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H810 |SITTTSLOO6 Prepare quotations 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H811 |SITTTSLOOS8 Book supplier products and services 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H812 |SITXCCS007 |Enhance customer service experiences 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5H813 |SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between

program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to

be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. Gnﬂ'r
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330
DP Number(s) 416903 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075
August 2018 Continued
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession
DZBCR5H814 [SITXHRMO003 |Lead and manage people 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H815 [SITXMGT001 [Monitor work operations 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5H816 |SITXMGT002 |Establish and conduct business relationships 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H817 |SITXMGTO003 [Manage projects 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H818 |SITXMPR0O04 [Coordinate marketing activities 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 | 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5H819 |SITXWHS002 |[Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 1/08/2018 17/09/2018 23/11/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330

DP Number(s) 416931 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075

September 2018
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession

DZBCR51801 |BSBADM502 |Manage meetings 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51802 BSBITU306 Design and produce business documents 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5I803  |BSBSUS401 Implement and monitor environmentally sustainable work practices 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51804 SITEEVT001 |Source and use information on the events industry 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5I805  |SITEEVT002 |Process and monitor event registrations 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51806 SITEEVTO03 Coordinate on-site event registrations 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51807 SITEEVTO07 Select event venues and sites 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51808 SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR51809 SITEEVTO10 Manage on-site event operations 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51810 SITTTSLOO6 Prepare quotations 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51811 SITTTSLOO8 Book supplier products and services 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51812 SITXCCS007  |Enhance customer service experiences 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5I813  |SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between

program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to

be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. Gnﬂ'r
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330
DP Number(s) 416931 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075
September 2018 Continued
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession
DZBCR5I814  [SITXHRMOO03 |Lead and manage people 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51815 SITXMGTO001 |Monitor work operations 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5I816  |SITXMGT002 |Establish and conduct business relationships 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51817 SITXMGTO003 |Manage projects 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5I818  |SITXMPR0O04 [Coordinate marketing activities 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 | 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR51819 SITXWHS002 |Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 3/09/2018 15/10/2018 21/12/2018 0.01 $150 $130 S70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330

DP Number(s) TBA VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075

October 2018
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession

DZBCR5J801 |BSBADM502 |Manage meetings 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J802 BSBITU306 Design and produce business documents 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J803  [BSBSUS401 Implement and monitor environmentally sustainable work practices 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J804 |SITEEVT001 |Source and use information on the events industry 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J805 |SITEEVT002 |Process and monitor event registrations 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J806 |SITEEVTO03 Coordinate on-site event registrations 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J807  [SITEEVTO07  ([Select event venues and sites 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J808 |SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J809 |SITEEVTO10 |Manage on-site event operations 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J810 |SITTTSLOO6 Prepare quotations 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J811  [SITTTSLOO8 Book supplier products and services 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J812 |SITXCCS007 |Enhance customer service experiences 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J813  |SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between

program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to

be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. Gnﬂ'r
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330
DP Number(s) TBA VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075
October 2018 Continued
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession
DZBCR5J814  [SITXHRMOO03 |Lead and manage people 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J815 SITXMGTO001 |Monitor work operations 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5J816  |SITXMGT002 |Establish and conduct business relationships 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J817 SITXMGTO003 |Manage projects 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J818 [SITXMPR004 |Coordinate marketing activities 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5J819  |SITXWHS002 |[Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 2/10/2018 15/11/2018 1/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330

DP Number(s) TBA VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075

November 2018
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession

DZBCR5K801 [BSBADM502 [Manage meetings 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K802 |BSBITU306 Design and produce business documents 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5K803 |BSBSUS401 Implement and monitor environmentally sustainable work practices 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K804 |SITEEVT001 |Source and use information on the events industry 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5K805 |SITEEVT002 Process and monitor event registrations 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K806 |[SITEEVTO03 Coordinate on-site event registrations 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K807 [SITEEVTO07 [Select event venues and sites 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 | 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K808 |SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5K809 |SITEEVT010 Manage on-site event operations 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K810 |SITTTSLOO6 Prepare quotations 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K811 |SITTTSLOO8 Book supplier products and services 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K812 |SITXCCS007 |Enhance customer service experiences 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5K813 |SITXFINOO3 Manage finances within a budget 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 | 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between

program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to

be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. Gnﬂ'r
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management Full Fee: $2,850
Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $2,470
Delivery Modes: RPL (12 Months) Concessional: $1,330
DP Number(s) TBA VET Student Loan Limit: $5,075
November 2018 Continued
Unit of Study | Competency Full Fee Non
Code Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study | Census Date | Close of Study EFTSL Paying | concession | Concession
DZBCR5K814 [SITXHRMOO03 ([Lead and manage people 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K815 [SITXMGT001 [Monitor work operations 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70
DZBCR5K816 |SITXMGT002 |Establish and conduct business relationships 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 | 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K817 |SITXMGTO003 [Manage projects 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K818 |SITXMPR004 |Coordinate marketing activities 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 $70
DZBCR5K819 |SITXWHS002 |[Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 1/11/2018 15/12/2018 22/02/2019 0.01 $150 $130 S70

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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